Alabama USBC Youth
Final Prize Listing

1st Annual USBC Senior Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 The Bowling Carousel 2,902
2 A & A Signs 2,725
3 Stapleton Builders #1 2,703
4 Just Family 2,650
5 Men Of Distinction 2,635
6 No Back Row 2,634
7 Women Of Distinction 2,626
8 Ups And Downs 2,618
9 Coca Cola #3 2,608
10 Coca Cola #2 2,566
11 Rollin To Reno 2,564
12 Mix - Up #2 2,546
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,409.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,409.00
Men's Doubles, Men's Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Score
1 Stallworth, Britt O / Jackson, George 1,422
2 MccCartt, Ronnie D / Ware, Ronald D 1,420
3 Bridges, Frank R / Bearden, Alan C 1,384
4 Huffman, Terry W / McCartt, Ronnie D 1,377
5 LeBlanc, Avery P/ Oden, Gary A 1,361
6 Bearden, Alan C / Mayer, Emile Rich 1,359
7 Hayes, Gerald W / Bessette, Gary 1,356
8 Weathers, Leon / Manning, Tim C 1,349
9 Atwater, David K, Sr/ Nance, Keith E 1,333
10 Munn, Terry / Hayes, Gerald W 1,316
11 Zoll, Russ D / Prewitt, Woodrow W 1,304
12 Mask, Dudley L, 111/ Wilkie, Stanley A 1,296
12 Maher, Chuck / Nance, Keith E 1,296
14 King, Terry M / Nance, Keith E 1,291
14 Bridges, Frank R / Mayer, Emile Rich 1,291
16 Beggs, Charles T / Dismukes, William B 1,290
17 Bridges, Frank R / Maher, Chuck 1,282
18 Bearden, Alan C / Maher, Chuck 1,281

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,765.50

$800.00
$400.00
$193.00
$176.00
$160.00
$144.00
$129.00
$113.00
$97.00
$81.00
$66.00
$50.00

$400.00
$200.00
$174.00
$150.00
$130.00
$112.00
$100.00
$88.00
$77.00
$66.00
$58.00
$46.00
$46.00
$32.00
$32.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.00

Prize

From

Prize

Mobile, AL

Gadsden, AL
Magnolia Springs, AL
Hayden, AL

Mobile, AL

Opelika, AL

Prichard, AL

Mobile, AL

Magnolia Springs, AL
Magnolia Springs, AL
Mobile, AL

Prichard, AL

From

Mobile, AL

APO, AP
Birmingham, AL
APO, AP

Magnolia Springs, AL
Birmingham, AL
Magnolia Springs, AL
Opelika, AL
Trussville, AL
Magnolia Springs, AL
Arab, AL

Mobile, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL

Moss Point, MS
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL



Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,765.50

Women's Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Purifoy, Connie S/ Gullett, Portia 1,373
2 Bailey, Sylvia H / Dolihite, Patricia K 1,351
3 Petersen, Bonnie F / Larsen, Yvonna 1,345
4 Dumas, Ruby B / Robinson, Juanita J 1,340
5 Hubert, Katherine E / Franks, Linda M 1,318
6 Vasko, Sandra H / Kostelecky, Barbara 1,305
6 Baldwin, Yvonne M / Gullett, Portia 1,305
8 PASLAY-STORY, BETTY / Mathis, Elizabe 1,302
9 Gulley, Shirley A/ Purifoy, Connie S 1,301

10 Howze, Dorothy / Jackson, Doris A 1,293
11 Eaton, Marvie P / Thomas, Aurelia 1,284

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,105.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,105.50

Men's Singles, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Weinberg, Raymond 683
2 Letourneau, Rene J 658

Total prizes awarded in this division: $99.00

Men's Singles, Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Jones, Roy 670
2 Wyman, Charles L 654
3 Hayes, Gerald W 640
4 Cruce, Jim 630

Total prizes awarded in this division: $170.00

Men's Singles, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Stephens, Charles D 681
2 Cherry, David S 668
3 Lommen, James D 656
4 Broadstreet, Richard A 654

$400.00
$200.00
$130.00
$98.00
$75.00
$54.00
$54.00
$34.00
$26.00
$17.50
$17.00

$65.00
$34.00

$85.00
$50.00
$21.75
$13.25

$100.00
$67.00
$54.00
$38.00

Prize

From

Prize

Mobile, AL
Foley, AL
Foley, AL
Whistler, AL
Union Grove, AL
Elberta, AL
Mobile, AL
Jacksonville, AL
Prichard, AL
Mobile, AL
Mobile, AL

From

Prize

Huntsville, AL
Brookwood, AL

From

Prize

Tuscaloosa, AL

APO, AP

Magnolia Springs, AL
Pleasant Grove, AL

From

Magnolia Springs, AL
Deatsville, AL
Montgomery, AL
Arab, AL



5 Jones, Zane S 644 $26.00 Northport, AL
6 Wiggins, William H 643 $12.00 Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $297.00

Men's Singles, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize From
1 Beggs, Charles T 720 $100.00 Moss Point, MS
2 Potts, Charles 718 $73.00 Troy, AL
3 King, John L 706 $57.00 Prichard, AL
4 Mayer, Emile Rich 676 $39.00 Birmingham, AL
5 Demps, James A 670 $24.00 Mobile, AL
6 Bolden, Manion L 662 $12.25 Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $305.25

Men's Singles, Class D 55-59, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize From
1 Baliem, William 723 $95.00 Mobile, AL
2 Manzella, Albert L 715 $70.00 Pleasant Grove, AL
3 Manning, Timothy C 700 $53.00 Opelika, AL
4 Howze, Rodney D 699 $35.00 Saraland, AL
5 Cummings, Andy 694 $23.50 Opelika, AL
6 Huffman, Terry W 672 $12.25 APO, AP

Total prizes awarded in this division: $288.75

Men's Singles, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize From
1 Stapleton, John A 776 $90.00 Magnolia Springs, AL
2 Stowers, Danny J 708 $60.00 Gadsden, AL
3 Hutchinson, Jack 692 $39.75 Mobile, AL
4 Mask, Dudley L, 111 685 $16.50 Mobile, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $206.25

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,366.25

Women's Singles, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped
Place Team name Score Prize From

1 Roberts, Frances W 647 $55.00 Owens Cross Rds, AL
2 Campbell, Clara E 621 $19.25 Hayden, AL



Total prizes awarded in this division: $74.25

Women's Singles, Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Talton, Carolyn W 644
2 Eaton, Marvie P 637
3 Turner, Mary 621
4 McKnight, Joanne H 619

Total prizes awarded in this division: $156.75

Women's Singles, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Bryson, JoOANnn 677
2 Jones, Betty 673
3 Macdonald, Sandra L 664
4 Bordelon, Gail P 661
5 Bridges, Irene P 649

Total prizes awarded in this division: $224.00

Women's Singles, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Evans, Peggy A 713
2 Sanders, Lettie 703
3 Stamey, Joy S 673
4 Purifoy, Connie S 669
5 Tucker, Shirley A 662
6 Garrett, Judith T 655

Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.50

Women's Singles, Class D 55-59, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Strange, Phyllis D 754
2 McCloud, Angel 659
3 Burnette, Carolyn A 657
4 Baldwin, Yvonne M 647

Total prizes awarded in this division: $198.00

Women's Singles, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Place Team name Score

$75.00
$40.00
$25.00
$16.75

$85.00
$61.00
$35.00
$25.25
$17.75

$100.00
$60.00
$48.00
$37.00
$23.00
$12.50

$90.00
$55.00
$35.00
$18.00

Prize From

Gadsden, AL
Mobile, AL
Troy, AL
Mobile, AL

Prize From

Attalla, AL
Northport, AL
Daleville, AL
Mobile, AL
Scottsboro, AL

Prize From

Eight Mile, AL
Montgomery, AL
Troy, AL
Prichard, AL
Arab, AL

Troy, AL

Prize From

Arab, AL
Tallahassee, FL
Gulf Shores, AL
Mobile, AL

Prize From




1 Burgett, Reba J
2 Jackson, Doris A
3 Butterworth, Martha E

Total prizes awarded in this division: $123.75

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,057.25

749
668
651

Men's All Events Handicap, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Maxwell, Raymond J 1,242

Total prizes awarded in this division: $60.00

Men's All Events Handicap, Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Jackson, George 1,377
2 Hayes, Gerald W 1,307

Total prizes awarded in this division: $85.00

Men's All Events Handicap, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Broadstreet, Richard A 1,400
2 Dismukes, William B 1,290
3 Stephens, Charles D 1,284
4 Cherry, David S 1,281
5 Jones, Zane S 1,276
6 Atwater, David K, Sr 1,271

Total prizes awarded in this division: $191.00

Men's All Events Handicap, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Mayer, Emile Rich 1,368
2 LeBlanc, Avery 1,319
3 Beggs, Charles T 1,314
4 Pritchett, Eaker L 1,309

Total prizes awarded in this division: $170.00

$75.00
$40.50
$8.25

$60.00

$50.00
$35.00

$75.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$11.00

$5.00

$75.00
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize

Jasper, AL
Mobile, AL
Jacksonville, AL

From

Prize

Dothan, AL

From

Prize

Mobile, AL
Magnolia Springs, AL

From

Prize

Arab, AL

Moss Point, MS
Magnolia Springs, AL
Deatsville, AL
Northport, AL
Trussville, AL

From

Birmingham, AL
Magnolia Springs, AL
Moss Point, MS
Prichard, AL



Men's All Events Handicap, Class D 55-59, Handicapped
Place Team name Score

1 Huffman, Terry W

2 Manzella, Albert L
3 Weathers, Leon

4 Manning, Timothy C

Total prizes awarded in this division: $145.00

Men's All Events Handicap, Class E 50-54, Handicapped
Place Team name Score

1,384
1,383
1,325
1,324

1 Mask, Dudley L, 111
2 Stapleton, John A

Total prizes awarded in this division: $110.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $761.00

Men's All Events Scratch, Super Senior 75+, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1,457
1,423

1 Chisam, Charles L

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5.00

Men's All Events Scratch, Class A 70-74, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1,042

1 Townley, Robert R

Total prizes awarded in this division: $25.00

Men's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1,141

1 Broadstreet, Richard A
2 Bofenkamp, Brent S

Total prizes awarded in this division: $65.00

Men's All Events Scratch, Class C 60-64, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1,238
1,224

1 Mayer, Emile Rich

1,368

$75.00
$35.00
$25.00
$10.00

$75.00
$35.00

$5.00

$25.00

$50.00
$15.00

$80.00

Prize

From

Prize

APO, AP

Pleasant Grove, AL
Opelika, AL
Opelika, AL

From

Prize

Mobile, AL
Magnolia Springs, AL

From

Prize

Montgomery, AL

From

Prize

Huntsville, AL

From

Prize

Arab, AL
Huntsville, AL

From

Birmingham, AL



2 LeBlanc, Avery 1,303

Total prizes awarded in this division: $110.00

Men's All Events Scratch, Class D 55-59, Scratch

Place Team name Score
1 Huffman, Terry W 1,384
2 Cummings, Andy 1,316
3 Cook, Johnny M 1,291

Total prizes awarded in this division: $125.00

Men's All Events Scratch, Class E 50-54, Scratch

Place Team name Score
1 Mask, Dudley L, 111 1,457
2 Ware, Ronald D 1,371

Total prizes awarded in this division: $80.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $410.00

Women's All Events Handicap, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped
Place Team name Score

1 Roberts, Frances W 1,252

Total prizes awarded in this division: $45.00

Women's All Events Handicap, Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Eaton, Marvie P 1,354
2 Couch, Marcia 1,243

Total prizes awarded in this division: $95.00

Women's All Events Handicap, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Larsen, Yvonna 1,344
2 Robinson, Juanita J 1,340
3 Bryson, JoAnn 1,338

Total prizes awarded in this division: $125.00

$30.00

$75.00
$30.00
$20.00

$55.00
$25.00

$45.00

$60.00
$35.00

$75.00
$35.00
$15.00

Prize

Magnolia Springs, AL

From

Prize

APO, AP
Opelika, AL
Odenville, AL

From

Prize

Mobile, AL
APO, AP

From

Prize

Owens Cross Rds, AL

From

Prize

Mobile, AL
Arab, AL

From

Foley, AL
Whistler, AL
Attalla, AL



Women's All Events Handicap, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Purifoy, Connie S 1,345
2 Kostelecky, Barbara 1,344
3 Evans, Peggy A 1,342
4 Stamey, Joy S 1,340

Total prizes awarded in this division: $170.00

Women's All Events Handicap, Class D 55-59, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Strange, Phyllis D 1,392
2 McCloud, Angel 1,309
3 Smith, Renee F 1,274

Total prizes awarded in this division: $120.00

Women's All Events Handicap, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Place Team name Score
1 Burgett, Reba J 1,368
2 Jackson, Doris A 1,335

Total prizes awarded in this division: $75.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $630.00

Women's All Events Scratch, Super Senior 75+, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1 Millsaps, Effie M 873

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5.00

Women's All Events Scratch, Class A 70-74, Scratch

Place Team name Score
1 Eaton, Marvie P 1,052
2 Pittman, Ellen J 769

Total prizes awarded in this division: $30.00

$75.00
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00

$65.00
$40.00
$15.00

$50.00
$25.00

$5.00

$15.00
$15.00

Prize

From

Prize

Prichard, AL
Elberta, AL
Eight Mile, AL
Troy, AL

From

Prize

Arab, AL
Tallahassee, FL
Saraland, AL

From

Prize

Jasper, AL
Mobile, AL

From

Prize

Owens Cross Rds, AL

From

Mobile, AL
Scottsboro, AL



Women's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1 Sims, Murlene
2 Kulesco, Carole L

1,031
1,016

Total prizes awarded in this division: $50.00

Women's All Events Scratch, Class C 60-64, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1 Purifoy, Connie S 1,093
2 Ward, Joyce F 947

Total prizes awarded in this division: $40.00

Women's All Events Scratch, Class D 55-59, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1 Kirk, Jodi
2 Harper, Virginia

1,028
1,002

Total prizes awarded in this division: $60.00

Women's All Events Scratch, Class E 50-54, Scratch
Place Team name Score

1 Long, Ann B
2 Jackson, Doris A

1,071
1,055

Total prizes awarded in this division: $80.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $265.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $9,769.50

Final Prize Listing HEHHEHH

$20.00
$30.00

$25.00
$15.00

$30.00
$30.00

$40.00
$40.00

Prize

From

Prize

Rainbow City, AL
Owens Cross Rds, AL

From

Prize

Prichard, AL
Ozark, AL

From

Prize

Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL

From

Montgomery, AL
Mobile, AL

Page 1 of 1



