Alabama USBC Youth

Final Prize Listing

1st Annual USBC Senior Tournament Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	Pr	rize From
1 The Bowling Carousel	2,902	\$800.00	Mobile, AL
2 A & A Signs	2,725	\$400.00	Gadsden, AL
3 Stapleton Builders #1	2,703	\$193.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
4 Just Family	2,650	\$176.00	Hayden, AL
5 Men Of Distinction	2,635	\$160.00	Mobile, AL
6 No Back Row	2,634	\$144.00	Opelika, AL
7 Women Of Distinction	2,626	\$129.00	Prichard, AL
8 Ups And Downs	2,618	\$113.00	Mobile, AL
9 Coca Cola #3	2,608	\$97.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
10 Coca Cola #2	2,566	\$81.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
11 Rollin To Reno	2,564	\$66.00	Mobile, AL
12 Mix - Up #2	2,546	\$50.00	Prichard, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,409.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,409.00

Men's Doubles, Men's Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Score	-	Prize From
			·	
1	Stallworth, Britt O / Jackson, George	1,422	\$400.00	Mobile, AL
2	McCartt, Ronnie D / Ware, Ronald D	1,420	\$200.00	APO, AP
3	Bridges, Frank R / Bearden, Alan C	1,384	\$174.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Huffman, Terry W / McCartt, Ronnie D	1,377	\$150.00	APO, AP
5	LeBlanc, Avery P / Oden, Gary A	1,361	\$130.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
6	Bearden, Alan C / Mayer, Emile Rich	1,359	\$112.00	Birmingham, AL
7	Hayes, Gerald W / Bessette, Gary	1,356	\$100.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
8	Weathers, Leon / Manning, Tim C	1,349	\$88.00	Opelika, AL
9	Atwater, David K, Sr / Nance, Keith E	1,333	\$77.00	Trussville, AL
10	Munn, Terry / Hayes, Gerald W	1,316	\$66.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
11	Zoll, Russ D / Prewitt, Woodrow W	1,304	\$58.00	Arab, AL
12	Mask, Dudley L, III / Wilkie, Stanley A	1,296	\$46.00	Mobile, AL
12	Maher, Chuck / Nance, Keith E	1,296	\$46.00	Birmingham, AL
14	King, Terry M / Nance, Keith E	1,291	\$32.00	Birmingham, AL
14	Bridges, Frank R / Mayer, Emile Rich	1,291	\$32.00	Trussville, AL
16	Beggs, Charles T / Dismukes, William B	1,290	\$20.00	Moss Point, MS
17	Bridges, Frank R / Maher, Chuck	1,282	\$17.50	Birmingham, AL
18	Bearden, Alan C / Maher, Chuck	1,281	\$17.00	Trussville, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,765.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,765.50

Women's Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	<u>Pr</u>	ize From
1 Purifoy, Connie S / Gullett, Portia	1,373	\$400.00	Mobile, AL
2 Bailey, Sylvia H / Dolihite, Patricia K	1,351	\$200.00	Foley, AL
3 Petersen, Bonnie F / Larsen, Yvonna	1,345	\$130.00	Foley, AL
4 Dumas, Ruby B / Robinson, Juanita J	1,340	\$98.00	Whistler, AL
5 Hubert, Katherine E / Franks, Linda M	1,318	\$75.00	Union Grove, AL
6 Vasko, Sandra H / Kostelecky, Barbara	1,305	\$54.00	Elberta, AL
6 Baldwin, Yvonne M / Gullett, Portia	1,305	\$54.00	Mobile, AL
8 PASLAY-STORY, BETTY / Mathis, E	Elizabe 1,302	\$34.00	Jacksonville, AL
9 Gulley, Shirley A / Purifoy, Connie S	1,301	\$26.00	Prichard, AL
10 Howze, Dorothy / Jackson, Doris A	1,293	\$17.50	Mobile, AL
11 Eaton, Marvie P / Thomas, Aurelia	1,284	\$17.00	Mobile, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,105.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,105.50

Men's Singles, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	Pr	rize From
1 Weinberg, Raymond	683	\$65.00	Huntsville, AL
2 Letourneau, Rene J	658	\$34.00	Brookwood, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$99.00

Men's Singles, Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	Pr	rize From
1 Jones, Roy	670	\$85.00	Tuscaloosa, AL
2 Wyman, Charles L	654	\$50.00	APO, AP
3 Hayes, Gerald W	640	\$21.75	Magnolia Springs, AL
4 Cruce, Jim	630	\$13.25	Pleasant Grove, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$170.00

Men's Singles, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	<u>P</u>	rize From
1 Stephens, Charles D	681	\$100.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
2 Cherry, David S	668	\$67.00	Deatsville, AL
3 Lommen, James D	656	\$54.00	Montgomery, AL
4 Broadstreet, Richard A	654	\$38.00	Arab, AL

5 Jones, Zane S	644	\$26.00	Northport, AL
6 Wiggins, William H	643	\$12.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$297.00

Men's Singles, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	Prize From	
1 Beggs, Charles T	720	\$100.00	Moss Point, MS
2 Potts, Charles	718	\$73.00	Troy, AL
3 King, John L	706	\$57.00	Prichard, AL
4 Mayer, Emile Rich	676	\$39.00	Birmingham, AL
5 Demps, James A	670	\$24.00	Mobile, AL
6 Bolden, Manion L	662	\$12.25	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$305.25

Men's Singles, Class D 55-59, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	<u>.</u>	Prize From
1 D II WIII	722	\$07.00	M 121 AT
1 Baliem, William	723	\$95.00	Mobile, AL
2 Manzella, Albert L	715	\$70.00	Pleasant Grove, AL
3 Manning, Timothy C	700	\$53.00	Opelika, AL
4 Howze, Rodney D	699	\$35.00	Saraland, AL
5 Cummings, Andy	694	\$23.50	Opelika, AL
6 Huffman, Terry W	672	\$12.25	APO, AP

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$288.75

Men's Singles, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	<u>P1</u>	rize From
1 Stapleton, John A	776	\$90.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
2 Stowers, Danny J	708	\$60.00	Gadsden, AL
3 Hutchinson, Jack	692	\$39.75	Mobile, AL
4 Mask, Dudley L, III	685	\$16.50	Mobile, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$206.25

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,366.25

Women's Singles, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped

Score	<u>P</u> 1	rize From	
647	\$55.00	Owens Cross Rd	s AI.
	φεε.σσ		o, 11L
	Score 647 621	647 \$55.00	647 \$55.00 Owens Cross Rd

Place Team name	Score	Prize From		
1 Talton, Carolyn W	644	\$75.00	Gadsden, AL	
2 Eaton, Marvie P	637	\$40.00	Mobile, AL	
3 Turner, Mary	621	\$25.00	Troy, AL	
4 McKnight, Joanne H	619	\$16.75	Mobile, AL	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$156.75

Women's Singles, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	Pr	rize From
1 Bryson, JoAnn	677	\$85.00	Attalla, AL
2 Jones, Betty	673	\$61.00	Northport, AL
3 Macdonald, Sandra L	664	\$35.00	Daleville, AL
4 Bordelon, Gail P	661	\$25.25	Mobile, AL
5 Bridges, Irene P	649	\$17.75	Scottsboro, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$224.00

Women's Singles, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	<u>P</u>	rize From
1 Evans, Peggy A	713	\$100.00	Eight Mile, AL
2 Sanders, Lettie	703	\$60.00	Montgomery, AL
3 Stamey, Joy S	673	\$48.00	Troy, AL
4 Purifoy, Connie S	669	\$37.00	Prichard, AL
5 Tucker, Shirley A	662	\$23.00	Arab, AL
6 Garrett, Judith T	655	\$12.50	Troy, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$280.50

Women's Singles, Class D 55-59, Handicapped

Place Team name	Team name Score		
1 Strange, Phyllis D	754	\$90.00	Arab, AL
2 McCloud, Angel	659	\$55.00	Tallahassee, FL
3 Burnette, Carolyn A	657	\$35.00	Gulf Shores, AL
4 Baldwin, Yvonne M	647	\$18.00	Mobile, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$198.00

**7	a. I	OI E	E0 E4	TT 1' 1
women's	Singles,	Class E	50-54,	Handicapped

D	,		D
Place Team name		Score	Prize From

1 Burgett, Reba J	749	\$75.00	Jasper, AL
2 Jackson, Doris A	668	\$40.50	Mobile, AL
3 Butterworth, Martha E	651	\$8.25	Jacksonville, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$123.75

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,057.25

Men's All Events Handicap, Super Senior 75+, Handicapped Place Team name Score

1 Maxwell, Raymond J 1,242 \$60.00 Dothan, AL

Prize From

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$60.00

Men's All Events Handicap, Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	Pr	rize From	
1 Jackson, George	1,377	\$50.00	Mobile, AL	
2 Hayes, Gerald W	1,307	\$35.00	Magnolia Springs, A	L

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$85.00

Men's All Events Handicap, Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Score	<u>P</u> 1	rize From
1	Broadstreet, Richard A	1,400	\$75.00	Arab, AL
2	Dismukes, William B	1,290	\$45.00	Moss Point, MS
3	Stephens, Charles D	1,284	\$30.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
4	Cherry, David S	1,281	\$25.00	Deatsville, AL
5	Jones, Zane S	1,276	\$11.00	Northport, AL
6	Atwater, David K, Sr	1,271	\$5.00	Trussville, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$191.00

Men's All Events Handicap, Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Place Team name	Score	Pr	ize From
1 Mayer, Emile Rich	1,368	\$75.00	Birmingham, AL
2 LeBlanc, Avery	1,319	\$45.00	Magnolia Springs, AL
3 Beggs, Charles T	1,314	\$30.00	Moss Point, MS
4 Pritchett, Eaker L	1,309	\$20.00	Prichard, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$170.00

	Score			Prize	From
1 Huffman, Terry W		1,384	\$75.00		APO, AP
2 Manzella, Albert L		1,383	\$35.00		Pleasant Grove, AL
3 Weathers, Leon		1,325	\$25.00		Opelika, AL
4 Manning, Timothy C		1,324	\$10.00		Opelika, AL
		1,521	Ψ10.00		openiu, r iz
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$145.00					
Men's All Events Handicap, Class E 50-54, Ha					_
Place Team name	Score			Prize	From
1 Mask, Dudley L, III		1,457	\$75.00		Mobile, AL
2 Stapleton, John A		1,423	\$35.00		Magnolia Springs, A
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$110.00					
Total prizes awarded in this event: \$761.00					
Men's All Events Scratch, Super Senior 75+, S Place Team name	Scratch Score			Prize	From
1 Chisam, Charles L		1,042	\$5.00		Montgomery, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$5.00					
Men's All Events Scratch, Class A 70-74, Scrat Place Team name	tch Score			Prize	From
		1,141	\$25.00	Prize	From Huntsville, AL
Place Team name		1,141	\$25.00	Prize	
Place Team name 1 Townley, Robert R Total prizes awarded in this division: \$25.00 Men's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scrat	Score tch	1,141	\$25.00		Huntsville, AL
Place Team name 1 Townley, Robert R Total prizes awarded in this division: \$25.00 Men's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scrat	Score	1,141	\$25.00	Prize Prize	Huntsville, AL
Place Team name 1 Townley, Robert R Total prizes awarded in this division: \$25.00 Men's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scrat	Score tch	1,141	\$25.00 \$50.00		Huntsville, AL
Place Team name 1 Townley, Robert R Total prizes awarded in this division: \$25.00 Men's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scrat Place Team name	Score tch				Huntsville, AL From
Place Team name 1 Townley, Robert R Total prizes awarded in this division: \$25.00 Men's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scrat Place Team name 1 Broadstreet, Richard A	Score tch	1,238	\$50.00		Huntsville, AL From Arab, AL
Place Team name 1 Townley, Robert R Total prizes awarded in this division: \$25.00 Men's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scrat Place Team name 1 Broadstreet, Richard A 2 Bofenkamp, Brent S	tch Score	1,238	\$50.00		Huntsville, AL From Arab, AL
Place Team name 1 Townley, Robert R Total prizes awarded in this division: \$25.00 Men's All Events Scratch, Class B 65-69, Scrat Place Team name 1 Broadstreet, Richard A 2 Bofenkamp, Brent S Total prizes awarded in this division: \$65.00	tch Score	1,238	\$50.00		Huntsville, AL From Arab, AL Huntsville, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$110.00					
Men's All Events Scratch, Class D 55-59, Scratc Place Team name	ch Score			Prize	From
1 Huffman, Terry W		1,384	\$75.00		APO, AP
2 Cummings, Andy		1,316	\$30.00		Opelika, AL
3 Cook, Johnny M		1,291	\$20.00		Odenville, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$125.00					
Men's All Events Scratch, Class E 50-54, Scratc				Dwine	Enon
Place Team name	Score			Prize	From
1 Mask, Dudley L, III		1,457	\$55.00		Mobile, AL
2 Ware, Ronald D		1,371	\$25.00		APO, AP
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$80.00					
Total prizes awarded in this event: \$410.00					
Women's All Events Handicap, Super Senior 75 Place Team name	5+, Handic Score	apped		Prize	From
1 Roberts, Frances W		1,252	\$45.00		Owens Cross Rds, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$45.00		, -	,		,
		_			
Women's All Events Handicap, Class A 70-74, F Place Team name	Handicapp Score	ed		Prize	From
1 Fatan Mamia D		1 254	\$60.00		M-1:1- AT
1 Eaton, Marvie P 2 Couch, Marcia		1,354 1,243	\$60.00 \$35.00		Mobile, AL Arab, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$95.00		1,2 .0	φ22.100		. 1140, 125
Women's All Events Handicap, Class B 65-69, E		ed		Drize	From
Place Team name	Score			r rize	FTUIII
1 Larsen, Yvonna		1,344	\$75.00		Foley, AL
2 Robinson, Juanita J		1,340	\$35.00		Whistler, AL
3 Bryson, JoAnn		1,338	\$15.00		Attalla, AL

1,303

\$30.00

Magnolia Springs, AL

2 LeBlanc, Avery

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$125.00

Women's All Events Handicap, Clas Place Team name	ss C 60-64, Handicapped Score	Pr	rize From
1 Purifoy, Connie S	1,345	\$75.00	Prichard, AL
2 Kostelecky, Barbara	1,344	\$45.00	Elberta, AL
3 Evans, Peggy A	1,342	\$30.00	Eight Mile, AL
4 Stamey, Joy S	1,340	\$20.00	Troy, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division:	\$170.00		
Women's All Events Handicap, Clas	ss D 55-59, Handicapped		
Place Team name	Score	<u>Pr</u>	rize From
		* - - 0 0	
1 Strange, Phyllis D	1,392	\$65.00	Arab, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$120.00

3 Smith, Renee F

Women's All Events Handicap, Class E 50-54, Handicapped				
Place Team name	Score		Prize From	
1 Burgett, Reba J 2 Jackson, Doris A	1,368 1,335	\$50.00 \$25.00	Jasper, AL Mobile, AL	

1,274

\$15.00

Saraland, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$75.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$630.00

Women's All Events Scratch, Super Senior 75+, Scratch			
Place Team name	Score	<u>Pri</u>	ze From
1 Millsaps, Effie M	873	\$5.00	Owens Cross Rds, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$5.00

Women's All Events Scratch, Class A 70-74, Scratch			
Place Team name	Score	Prize From	
1 Eaton, Marvie P	1,052	\$15.00	Mobile, AL
2 Pittman, Ellen J	769	\$15.00	Scottsboro, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$30.00

Place Team name	65-69, Scratch Score	<u>Pri</u>	ze From
1 Sims, Murlene	1,031	\$20.00	Rainbow City, AL
2 Kulesco, Carole L	1,016	\$30.00	Owens Cross Rds, Al
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$50).00		
Women's All Events Scratch, Class C	60-64, Scratch		
Place Team name	Score	<u>Pri</u>	ze From
1 Purifoy, Connie S	1,093	\$25.00	Prichard, AL
2 Ward, Joyce F	947	\$15.00	Ozark, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$40	0.00		
Women's All Events Scratch, Class D	55-59, Scratch		
Women's All Events Scratch, Class D : Place Team name	55-59, Scratch Score	<u>Pri</u>	ze From
		<u>Pri</u> \$30.00	ze From Montgomery, AL

Women's All Events Scratch, Class E 50-54, Scra	ıtch
Place Team name	Score

Place Team name	Score	Pr	rize From
1 Long, Ann B	1,071	\$40.00	Montgomery, AL
2 Jackson, Doris A	1,055	\$40.00	Mobile, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$80.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$265.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$9,769.50

Final Prize Listing ######### Page 1 of 1